

Our Ref.: JLL/CYBT/2025/C/190

20th February 2025

Notice to

All Tenants at Smart-Space Digital Entertainment

Dear Sir/Madam,

Cyberport – Replacement Work of Water Proofing Sealant at Smart-Space Digital Entertainment

Please be informed that the replacement work of water proofing sealant at Smart-Space Digital Entertainment will be carried out as per below schedule:

Date	22 nd February 2025 (Saturday) – 2 nd March 2025 (Sunday)
Time	09:00hrs – 18:00hrs
Affected Area	Terrace Area, Smart-Space Digital Entertainment, Core C, Cyberport 3

The affected area will be partially condoned off to facilitate the work. Please be reminded that dust, noise and odor will be generated during the work and the contractor will take all necessary measures to minimize the impact related to their work.

We apologize for any inconvenience caused and thank you for your kind support to make Cyberport a better place. Should you have any enquiries, please feel free to contact our Customer Service Hotline at 3166 3111.

Yours faithfully,

Cyberport Facilities Management Office

T: +852 3166 3111 facility@cyberport.hk



Welcome to use Cyberport Customer Service Portal!



